www.advanced-monolithic.com                                                                                                                 updated April 24, 2009
  Advanced                                                          AMS3107
  Monolithic                           500mA LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATOR
  Systems
                                                                              RoHS compliant
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•••• Fixed and Adjustable Versions Available •••• Cellular Telephones
•••• Output Current up to 500mA •••• Portable Consumer Equipment

temporary power-up with mirror-image insertion.
The AMS3107 is offered in 3 lead TO-92, 8 lead SOIC, SOT-89, SOT-223 and TO-252 packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT PACKAGE TYPE TEMP.
VOLTAGE 3L TO-92 SOT-89 TO-252 SOT-223 SO-8 RANGE
FIXED AMS3107CN-X AMS3107CL-X  AMS3107CD-X AMS3107C-X AMS3107CS-X  -40ºC to +85 ºC
 AMS3107N-X AMS3107L-X  AMS3107D-X AMS3107-X AMS3107S-X  -40ºC to +85 ºC
ADJ.     AMS3107S -40ºC to +85 ºC
X = 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.0V, 3.3V, 3.5V, 4.0V, 5.0V, 8.0V.
*For other fixed voltages consult factory.
www.advanced-monolithic.com                                                                                                                 updated April 24, 2009
AMS3107